
ID Task
Mode

Aktivitetsnavn Duration Start Finish

1 Project Start              (PUBLIC) 0 d Sun 01.03.20 Sun 01.03.20
2 iFarm development with 3 production cycles 1292 d Thu 09.01.20 Wed 18.12.24
3 Mock-up test, full scale  (Production cycle 1) 585 d Tue 28.04.20 Mon 25.07.22
4 Production and assembly of parts 14 w Tue 28.04.20 Tue 04.08.20
5 Installation and testing 4 w Tue 04.08.20 Tue 01.09.20
6 Fall production cycle Mock-up 85 w Tue 15.09.20 Mon 02.05.22
7 Final report for Mock-up 0 d Mon 25.07.22 Mon 25.07.22
8 Prototype A (Production cycle 2) 710 d Sun 10.01.21 Thu 28.09.23
9 Production and assembly of parts 12 w Sun 10.01.21 Fri 02.04.21
10 Installation 4 w Mon 05.04.21 Fri 30.04.21
11 Spring production prototype A 86 w Mon 03.05.21 Fri 23.12.22
12 Revision/production/assembly fall production cycle 16 w Mon 31.05.21 Fri 17.09.21
13 Fall production prototype A 94 w Mon 20.09.21 Thu 06.07.23
14 Final report for prototype A 0 d Thu 28.09.23 Thu 28.09.23
15 Prototype B (Production cycle 3) 730 d Mon 10.01.22 Wed 23.10.24
16 Production and assembly of parts 12 w Mon 10.01.22 Fri 01.04.22
17 Installation 4 w Mon 04.04.22 Fri 29.04.22
18 Spring production prototype B 86 w Mon 02.05.22 Wed 20.12.23
19 Revision/production/assembly fall production cycle 16 w Mon 30.05.22 Fri 16.09.22
20 Fall production prototype B 94 w Mon 19.09.22 Wed 03.07.24
21 Final report for prototype B 0 d Wed 23.10.24 Wed 23.10.24
22 Development of iFarm housing for prototype A 294 d Tue 15.09.20 Fri 29.10.21
26 Development of iFarm sensors 990 d Thu 09.01.20 Mon 23.10.23
39 Sorter development 920 d Fri 01.05.20 Tue 07.11.23
49 Machine vision and software 1000 d Mon 01.06.20 Wed 27.03.24
61 Deliveries to the Norwegian Directorate of Fisheries 1235 d Fri 27.03.20 Wed 18.12.24
62 1.2 Initial risk assessment 0 d Mon 03.08.20 Mon 03.08.20
63 1.3 Platform for knowledge distribution 0 d Fri 27.03.20 Fri 27.03.20
64 1.4 Fact sheet 0 d Fri 27.03.20 Fri 27.03.20
65 2.1 Design verification Mock-up 0 d Wed 05.08.20 Wed 05.08.20
66 2.1 Design verification prototype A 0 d Fri 05.03.21 Fri 05.03.21
67 2.1 Design verification prototype B 0 d Fri 04.03.22 Fri 04.03.22
68 2.2 Test spesification / report on subcomponents if needed 204 w Mon 20.04.20 Wed 13.03.24
69 2.3 Establish a revision register 0 d Mon 03.08.20 Mon 03.08.20
70 2.3 Update register with experiences 194 w Mon 03.08.20 Wed 17.04.24
71 3.1 Third party verification "as built" for Mock-up 0 d Mon 30.11.20 Mon 30.11.20
72 3.1 Third party verification "as built" for prototype A 0 d Fri 16.07.21 Fri 16.07.21
73 3.1 Third party verification "as built" for prototype B 0 d Fri 15.07.22 Fri 15.07.22
74 4.1 Testplan, functional report, userhandbook Mock-up 0 d Tue 01.09.20 Tue 01.09.20
75 4.1 Testplan, functional report, userhandbook prototype A 0 d Mon 19.04.21 Mon 19.04.21
76 4.1 Testplan, functional report, userhandbook prototype B 0 d Mon 18.04.22 Mon 18.04.22
77 5.1 Site certificate for Mock-up 0 d Tue 08.09.20 Tue 08.09.20
78 5.1 Site certificate for prototype A 0 d Mon 26.04.21 Mon 26.04.21
79 5.1 Site certificate for prototype B 0 d Mon 25.04.22 Mon 25.04.22
80 6.1 Project evaluation criteria for Mock-up 0 d Thu 18.06.20 Thu 18.06.20
81 6.1 Project evaluation criteria for prototype A 0 d Mon 15.03.21 Mon 15.03.21
82 6.1 Project evaluation criteria for prototype B 0 d Mon 14.03.22 Mon 14.03.22
83 7.1 Halfway report production Mock-up 0 d Mon 06.09.21 Mon 06.09.21
84 7.1 Final report production Mock-up 0 d Mon 25.07.22 Mon 25.07.22
85 7.1 Halfway report production cycle A 0 d Fri 22.04.22 Fri 22.04.22
86 7.1 Final report production cycle A 0 d Thu 28.09.23 Thu 28.09.23
87 7.1 Halfway report production cycle B 0 d Thu 20.04.23 Thu 20.04.23
88 7.1 Final report production cycle B 0 d Wed 25.09.24 Wed 25.09.24
89 8.1 Final report 0 d Wed 18.12.24 Wed 18.12.24
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